113573
Jude CCT

FEATURES

3 years (2 years + 1 year) extended warranty

e Chrome effect PC finish

e Constructed from polycarbonate

e Built in shaver socket

* |P44

SPEC DATA

Product Wattage:
Product Lumen:
Lumen/W:
Kelvin:

Energy Rating:
Dimmable:
Beam Angle:
Power Factor:
SDCM:

CRI:

Lifetime (Hours):
LED Brand:
Driver Type:

Inrush Current at Start Up:

Product Voltage:
Hertz:

Surge Protection (KV):
Operating Temp.:
Product Weight (KG):
Terminal Block:
Class:

8W

850

106
3000/4000/6000K
D

No

120°

>0.7

6

80

50000
EVERLIGHT
Constant current 115mA
2A

220-240V

50/60

1KV

-20 to 40 Degree
1.02

3 way fast fit

1

439mm

=

| L 84mm

204mm

wwyg

Saxby Lighting, Cabot Lane, Creekmoor, Poole, Dorset, BH17 7BY.
T: (+44) 033 00 555 885 F: (+44) 01202 409811 E: sales@saxbylighting.com

www.saxbylighting.com

saxb

light

5



