

113573

Jude CCT

FEATURES

- 3 years (2 years + 1 year) extended warranty
- Chrome effect PC finish
- Constructed from polycarbonate
- Built in shaver socket
- IP44

SPEC DATA

Product Wattage:	8W
Product Lumen:	850
Lumen/W:	106
Kelvin:	3000/4000/6000K
Energy Rating:	D
Dimmable:	No
Beam Angle:	120°
Power Factor:	>0.7
SDCM:	6
CRI:	80
Lifetime (Hours):	50000
LED Brand:	EVERLIGHT
Driver Type:	Constant current 115mA
Inrush Current at Start Up:	2A
Product Voltage:	220-240V
Hertz:	50/60
Surge Protection (KV):	1KV
Operating Temp.:	-20 to 40 Degree
Product Weight (KG):	1.02
Terminal Block:	3 way fast fit
Class:	1

